B ENIKEICEEN

Louth Upper & Louth Lower Academy

Sandwiches

Jam Sandwich

Tuna Mayo Sandwich
Egg Mayo Sandwich
Ham Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich
Chicken Tikka Sandwich
Chicken Mayo Sandwich

Baguettes

Ham Baguette

Cheese Baguette

Tuna Baguette

Chicken Mayo Baguette
Chicken Tikka Baguette
BLT Baguette

Ham Salad Baguette

Wraps

BLT Wrap

BBQ Chicken Wrap
Cheese Salad Wrap
Chicken & Bacon Wrap
Ham Salad Wrap
Chicken Tikka Wrap

Piri Piri Chicken Wrap
Tuna & Cucumber Wrap

Pasta & Salads

Tomato & Cheese pasta
Tuna Mayo Pasta
Chicken Mayo Pasta
Salad Pot

£1.25
£2.05
£1.90
£2.00
£1.90
£2.10
£2.10

£2.10
£2.10
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£2.00
£2.00
£2.10
£2.05
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.20

£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£1.80

Price List
Puddings

Fruit Pots

Fresh Fruit

Dessert Pots

Traybakes

Homemade Cookie
Muffin

Nachos

Nachos, Sauce & Cheese
Popcorn

Ice Lolly

Drinks

Fizzy flavoured water 330ml *
Still Flavoured water 500ml *
Radnor Juice Cartons *

Slush Large

Slush Small

Milkshake Large

Milkshake Small

Vending Machine

Hot Chocolate

Meal Deals

Any just Sandwich

£1.00
£0.50
£1.00
£1.05
£1.05
£1.15
£0.80
£1.30
£0.80
£1.30

£1.05
£1.20
£1.00
£1.50
£1.00
£1.65
£1.20
£1.00
£1.05

(Cheese, Ham, Egg mayo or Jam)

or

Salad Pot

With

either a Homebake, Hot Pudding,

or a Piece of Fruit

£2.60

e Only Sold in Louth Upper



