

Aspens

Louth Upper & Louth Lower Academy Price List

Canduciahaa		Trice List	
Sandwiches		D. ddings	
	64.05	Puddings	
Jam Sandwich	£1.25	Finit Data	C1 00
Tuna Mayo Sandwich	£2.05	Fruit Pots	£1.00
Egg Mayo Sandwich	£1.90	Fresh Fruit	£0.50
Ham Sandwich	£2.00	Dessert Pots	£1.00
Cheese Sandwich	£1.90	Traybakes	£1.05
Chicken Tikka Sandwich	£2.10	Homemade Cookie	£1.05
Chicken Mayo Sandwich	£2.10	Muffin	£1.15
,		Nachos	£0.80
Baguettes		Nachos, Sauce & Cheese	£1.30
		Popcorn	£0.80
Ham Baguette	£2.10	Ice Lolly	£1.30
Cheese Baguette	£2.10		
Tuna Baguette	£2.20	Drinks	
Chicken Mayo Baguette	£2.20		
, ,	£2.20	Fizzy flavoured water 330ml *	£1.05
Chicken Tikka Baguette		Still Flavoured water 500ml *	£1.20
BLT Baguette	£2.20	Radnor Juice Cartons *	£1.00
Ham Salad Baguette	£2.20	Slush Large	£1.50
•••		Slush Small	£1.00
Wraps		Milkshake Large	£1.65
		Milkshake Small	£1.20
BLT Wrap	£2.00	Vending Machine	£1.00
BBQ Chicken Wrap	£2.00	Hot Chocolate	£1.05
Cheese Salad Wrap	£2.10	The chiecolate	21.05
Chicken & Bacon Wrap	£2.05	Meal Deals	
Ham Salad Wrap	£2.50		
Chicken Tikka Wrap	£2.00	Any just Sandwich	
Piri Piri Chicken Wrap	£2.00	(Cheese, Ham, Egg mayo or Jam)	
Tuna & Cucumber Wrap	£2.20	or	
υ υ υ υ υ υ υ υ υ υ υ υ υ υ υ υ υ υ υ		Salad Pot	
Pasta & Salads		With	
r asta & saraas			lding
Tomato & Cheese pasta	£1.70	either a Homebake, Hot Pudding,	
•	£1.70	or a Piece of Fruit	
Tuna Mayo Pasta		£2.60	
Chicken Mayo Pasta	£1.70	• Only Cold in Louth Unr	or
Salad Pot	£1.80	 Only Sold in Louth Upp 	ואנ